
TECHNICAL SYMBOLS

KS인증 방진방습 충격보호 접지

COLOR TEMPERATURE

D. 주광색 5,700˚K ~ 7,100˚K

N. 주백색 4,600˚K ~ 5,400˚K

RED GREEN BLUE

R.G.B MIXING

W. 백색 3,900˚K ~ 4,500˚K

WW. 은백색 3,200˚K ~ 3,700˚K

L. 전구색 2,600˚K ~ 3,150˚K
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TEL : 041-662-5020 FAX : 0502-662-0550

본사 & 기업부설연구소

TEL : 032-327-2449 FAX : 0502-662-0550

디자인 연구소

충청남도 서산시 성연4로 197-36 (서산 테크노벨리)
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KIM-KYUNGHWA

YOO-JUNSANG

LEE-HYUNSEUNG

DMX512 / RDM

CH5 (Thru Line X 1EA, Outputs Line X 5EA)
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SIDE VIEWTOP VIEW

비  고

8

CONNECTER : 5 PIN XLR

형  태 SPLITTER

215
133.8

44.5

215

44.5

AC 100V~240V, 50/60Hz

5W


